

FOR

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

ଆମିଆ କାନ୍ଥ ମିଶ୍ର/କାନ୍ଥ ମାନ୍ଧବୀ ପୁରୀ DIVISION

ଆମିଆ କାନ୍ଥ ମିଶ୍ର/କାନ୍ଥ ମାନ୍ଧବୀ ପୁରୀ SUB-DIVISION

MEASUREMENT BOOK

No 2431

N/R:- Bakhari P Misy Road To Bakhari Harijan

Tola.

1st & final bill.

1

Name of Work—
Situation of Work—
Agency by which work is executed—
Date of Measurement—
No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
N/Work:-	Restoration of road from Bakhari PMSSY Road to Bakhari Harijan Tola				
Block:-	Sursand.				
Agency:-	Departmental.				
Authority:-	E.E. Rwa pupri (Sitamarhi)				
Date of Measurement.	17/05/21				

① Providing and laying of brick bat obtained from chimney with machanical means --- all complete, as per the direction of E/I.

1	30.00	3.000	0.60	54.0000
1	20.00	3.000	0.60	36.0000
1	15.00	7.600	2.00	228.000
1	13.00	4.550	1.75	103.510
1	14.60	2.800	1.15	47.010
1	3.70	2.100	0.80	6.2160
1	3.70	3.000	0.80	8.8800
1	5.00	4.000	0.60	12.0000
1	4.00	2.000	0.50	4.0000

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	1	30.00	4.000	0.50	60.0000
	1	7.00	7.000	0.50	24.5000
	1	10.00	3.000	0.45	13.5000
	1	5.00	2.000	0.70	7.0000
	1	4.00	3.800	0.60	9.1200
	1	30.00	3.800	0.40	45.600
	1	20.00	4.200	0.50	42.000
Total Qty. (A)					701.34 m ³
Brick bat Qty					701.34 m ³
Less for rubbish Qty (A) 20% (-)					140.27 m ³
Net brick bat Qty					561.07 m ³

② Providing Quarry Material
Rubbish for filling the
voids in brick bat

Qty (A) 20% of brick bat 140.27 m³

Dependent
17/05/21
JE

Shr
17/05/21
P.K.

कार्यपालक अभियन्ता
ग्रामाज्य कार्य विभाग
कार्य प्रमण्डल, पुपरी

Abstract of cost.

① Providing and laying brick
bat obtained from chimney
with mechanical means.

Qty vide TMB/P-②

Qty 561.07 m³ @ 1546.00 m³ ⇒ 8,67,414.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
② Providing Quarry Materials Rabbish for filling the void in brick bat Qty vide TMB/P-02					
Qty 140.27 m ³ @ 742.00/m ³ ⇒					1,04,080.00
Total amount Rs. ⇒					971,494.00
① Add ① 1% for labour (estd)					9715.00
② Add ② 12% GST					(+) 116579.00
Net Amount Rs.					10,97,788.00/-

Shri
17/05/24
JE

Shri
17/05/24
AC

Shri
17/05/24
Gd

कार्यपालक अभियन्ता
ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग
कार्य प्रमण्डल, पुपरी